
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Nr. 

14 

24 

1 

34 

18 

6 

16 

4 

27 

7 

22 

39 

17 

3 

13 

28 

20 

12 

10 

31 

30 

26 

47 

25 

21 

2 

48 

51 

11 

41 

50 

Naam 

Robert Popovych Werkhoven 

Sjaak  Schum acher Schu itemaker 

Mark Hushovd Stavenuiter 

Patrick Rigotto Roozendaal 

Edwin Devolder Bakker 

Chris Cancellara Harder 

Theo Petito Lichthart 

Rober Chicchi Stroet 

Sjaak Freire Botman 

Marcel Boasson Hagen Breg 

Egbert Pinotti van Wezenbeek 

Johan Kreuziger Berga 

Kundige Arthur Kunne 

Dennis Tankink Timmerman 

Rob Santaromita Stavenuiter 

Remco Cooke Huisman 

Richard Ricco de Wit 

Johan Mayo Bosman 

Lex Ballan Mustert 

Evert Baldato Vlaar 

Gerard Di Luca Kaag 

Gerry Pereiro-Sio Jong 

Ard Beltran Martinez Botman 

Cor Pozzovivo van Bijnen 

Philip Rojas Zwier 

Richard Kroon Kramer 

Klaas-Jan Hamburger Rusting 

Hans Benatti Koomen 

Mark Schleck schuitemaker 

Jos Casagrande Vriend 

Walter Paolini Jansma 

Klasse 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

pedaleur 

R o n d e n  

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

38 

38 

37 

22 

14 

13 

11 

Verschil 

0.129 

0.501 

13.539 

21.120 

45.578 

45.646 

46.167 

46.563 

51.591 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 

3 Ronden 

3 Ronden 

4 Ronden 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tot. Tijd 

1:25:24.096 

1:25:24.225 

1:25:24.597 

1:25:37.635 

1:25:45.216 

1:26:09.674 

1:26:09.742 

1:26:10.263 

1:26:10.659 

1:26:15.687 

1:25:23.064 

1:25:23.324 

1:25:23.612 

1:25:23.885 

1:25:24.163 

1:25:24.231 

1:25:24.413 

1:25:24.425 

1:25:25.019 

1:26:23.054 

1:25:24.694 

1:25:23.117 

1:25:25.169 

1:25:25.520 

49:22.087 

35:41.852 

30:46.644 

26:39.170 

Beste Td 

1:55.013 

1:51.301 

1:54.961 

1:51.994 

1:52.694 

1:53.358 

1:20.198 

1:53.997 

1:54.624 

1:54.772 

1:58.498 

1:57.753 

1:54.706 

1:55.671 

1:54.858 

1:57.186 

1:57.270 

1:54.944 

58.366 

1:57.792 

1:56.662 

2:00.258 

2:00.291 

1:57.464 

2:00.395 

1:54.561 

2:01.747 

2:01.749 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

0.129 

Gem. Snelheid 

38,023 

Beste Rondetijd 

58.366 

Beste Snelheid 

81,417 

Beste Ronde door 

10 - Lex Ballan Mustert 

 

Geprint: 11-5-2014 16:56:47 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Le Pedaleur 

SnakeWake 

SnakeWake 

Wedstrijd gestart om 18:10:13 

WV Sneek 1,320 Km 

10-5-2014 09:54 


